

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1012

Page 2, line 6, replace "111,111,588" with "111,311,588" and replace "455,130,804" with "455,330,804"

Page 2, line 10, replace "310,797,543" with "310,997,543" and replace "1,877,716,114" with "1,877,916,114"

Page 2, line 12, replace "87,378,903" with "87,578,903" and replace "527,633,907" with "527,833,907"

Page 3, line 3, replace "112,284,910" with "112,484,910" and replace "692,360,434" with "692,560,434"

Page 3, line 5, replace "331,175,091" with "331,375,091" and replace "2,201,335,245" with "2,201,535,245"

Renumber accordingly

STATEMENT OF PURPOSE OF AMENDMENT - LC 98013.0203 FN 2

A copy of the statement of purpose of amendment is attached.